
Dr. Purnananda
Kampa

Local Residential address
S.S.N.Ayurved College & R.I,
Nrusinghnath

Academic Qualification

BAMS, Govt. Ayurved College, 
Balangir, SambalpurUniversity 1984

Not Applicable

Designation

kalpendra74@gmail.com

9777973494

Permanent Address

At- Dangarpada, Po- Haldi,
Muribahal, Dist- Balangir,
Odisha, 767037

Total Teaching Experience
35 yearsDate of Joining in Current

Institute
20.01.2023

UG Qualification (University &
Year)

PG Qualification with
Subject(University & Year)

Current Designation
Professor-cum-HOD, Dept. of
Rachana Sharir

Date of Birth

06.06.1960

State Registration No.
2608

AYXX00008

Unique Teacher Code

Date wise details of Experience in Cronological order

Duration
(d/m/y)

Name of the College Department
(Subject)

26.06.1989 to
31.12.1991

01.01.1992 to
31.12.1995

01.01.1996 to
24.10.2007

30.11.2009 to
27.04.2019

02.11.2020 to
12.01.2023

20.01.2023 to
till date

Lecturer S.S.N.Ayurved College
& R.I, Nrusinghnath

Rachana
Sharir

Lecturer S.S.N.Ayurved College
& R.I, Nrusinghnath

Rachana
Sharir

S.S.N.Ayurved College &
R.I, Nrusinghnath

Rachana
Sharir

Professor S.S.N.Ayurved College &
R.I, Nrusinghnath

Professor Sri Babu Singh Jay Singh
Ayurved Medical Collegee
and Hospital, Farukabad, U.P

S.S.N.Ayurved College &
R.I, Nrusinghnath

Reader

Professor

Rachana
Sharir

Rachana
Sharir

Rachana
Sharir


