

## **Dr. Purnananda** Kampa

**Unique Teacher Code** 

80000XXYA

**State Registration No.** 2608

#### **Academic Qualification**

#### **UG Qualification (University &** Year)

BAMS, Govt. Ayurved College, Balangir, Sambalpur University 1984

**PG Qualification with** Subject(University & Year)

Not Applicable

### **Current Designation**

Professor-cum-HOD, Dept. of Rachana Sharir

**Date of Joining in Current** Institute

20.01.2023



9777973494



kalpendra74@gmail.com



### **Local Residential address**

S.S.N.Ayurved College & R.I, Nrusinghnath

#### **Permanent Address**

At-Dangarpada, Po-Haldi, Muribahal, Dist-Balangir, Odisha, 767037

#### **Date of Birth**

06.06.1960

**Total Teaching Experience** 

35 years

# Date wise details of Experience in Cronological order

Duration (d/m/y)	Designation	Name of the College	Department (Subject)
26.06.1989 to	Lecturer	S.S.N.Ayurved College	Rachana
31.12.1991		& R.I, Nrusinghnath	Sharir
01.01.1992 to	Lecturer	S.S.N.Ayurved College	Rachana
31.12.1995		& R.I, Nrusinghnath	Sharir
01.01.1996 to	Reader	S.S.N.Ayurved College &	Rachana
24.10.2007		R.I, Nrusinghnath	Sharir
30.11.2009 to	Professor	S.S.N.Ayurved College &	Rachana
27.04.2019		R.I, Nrusinghnath	Sharir
02.11.2020 to 12.01.2023	Professor	Sri Babu Singh Jay Singh Ayurved Medical Collegee and Hospital, Farukabad, U.P	Rachana Sharir
20.01.2023 to	Professor	S.S.N.Ayurved College &	Rachana
till date		R.I, Nrusinghnath	Sharir